SRR T TP SUNE X9 25;3?;;% AR
AR LARLTHEME LSRG T TR LR

($2RE

ARG AR TR - AR - )

— - FFRRE (RS 4y $£3043)

(1)
)
3)
(4)
(5)

(6)

Discant

Rome School

Philip Glass

Klangfarbenmelodie

FREER AL © Guido's followers developed a six-step solmization pattern into a system
of hexachords. Only three semitones occur in chant: E-F, B-C, and A-Bb. Thus the
hexachord, the interval pattern of six notes from uf to /a, could be found in three positions.
irEMEER 1 A * Das Lied von der Erde (The Song of the Earth, 1908) rivals the Ninth
Symphony as the high point of Mahler’s later work. It is a song cycle for tenor and alto
soloists with orchestra, based on poems translated from the Chinese. The texts alternate
between frenzied grasping at the dreamlike whirl of life and sad resignation at having to
part from all its joys and beauties.
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Bolero

Catalogue d’Oiseaux
Duke Bluebeard’s Castle
La Mer

Lulu

Otello

Rhapsody in Blue

Cosi fan Tutte

The Planets

(10) Trout Quintet
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